


















TEANGLOW PTY LTD ATF G & L WILSON FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 Florian Place

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

At Call Accounts
At Call Accounts

Deal No Institution Transaction Date Transaction Type Amount Running Balance

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/07/2021 Interest $13.66 $25,581.84

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/08/2021 Interest $14.12 $25,595.96

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 31/08/2021 Withdrawal $-15,000.00 $10,595.96

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/09/2021 Interest $13.86 $10,609.82

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/10/2021 Interest $5.67 $10,615.49

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/11/2021 Interest $5.86 $10,621.35

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/12/2021 Interest $5.67 $10,627.02

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/01/2022 Interest $5.87 $10,632.89

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/02/2022 Interest $5.87 $10,638.76

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/03/2022 Interest $5.30 $10,644.06

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/04/2022 Interest $5.88 $10,649.94
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TEANGLOW PTY LTD ATF G & L WILSON FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 Florian Place

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT
1 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

At Call Accounts

Deal No Institution Transaction Date Transaction Type Amount Running Balance

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/04/2022 Deposit $7,086.00 $17,735.94

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/05/2022 Interest $9.48 $17,745.42

378908 AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 01/06/2022 Interest $9.80 $17,755.22

Total Interest for period: $101.04

You should check all entries appearing on this statement for errors.

Further information about your account is available by contacting Australian Moneymarket Pty Ltd on 07 3228 2688.
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TEANGLOW PTY LTD ATF G & L WILSON FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND
4 Florian Place
Duncraig WA 6023

To Whom This May Concern

AUDIT CERTIFICATE
Please find below a summary of deposits held as at 30 June 2022 in the name of TEANGLOW PTY LTD ATF G & L WILSON
FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND. Please note any cash management accounts used for the purpose of funding investments
on Australian Moneymarket are not included on this report. We can confirm that all of the investments held with the listed
institutions via Australian Moneymarket Pty Ltd (ABN. 56 126 032 755) are unencumbered.

Institution Account Type Account No Amount

AMP SuperEdge Saver Account At Call Account 633876529 $17,755.22

Total: $17,755.22

The information contained herein is confidential and is provided for private use as confirmation of our customer accounts. It is
for audit purposes only. It may not be used for any other purpose or by any other persons. In particular this is not a credit
reference.

Should you have any questions in relation to the above account, please do not hesitate to contact us on 07 3228 2688.

Regards


